
Barre Studio State Country website social media @

The Dailey Method CA US https://thedaileymethod.com daileymethod

The London Method CA US https://thelondonmethod.net thelondonmethod

Haute Barre CA US http://www.hautebarrestudio.com/ stepbraz

Barre On the Go FL US https://barreonthego.com barre_on_the_go

Barre Studio FL US https://barre.studio FB: barre.studio IG: barrestudio4u

The Sand Barre FL US https://thesandbarre.com thesandbarre

Breathe Oahu HI US https://breatheoahu.com breathe_oahu

Barre Kauai HI US http://www.barrekauai.com/ barrekauai

Synergistic Fit Life KS US http://wwww.synergisticfitlife.com/ synergistic_fit_life

The Barre  KY US https://linktr.ee/the_barre_ky the_barre_ky

Bayou Barre LA US https://bayoubarre.com bayoubarre

Basement Barre MA US https://basementbarre.com basement.barre

Barre & Soul MA, NH, RI US https://barresoul.com barresoul

The Barre & Yoga Experience MA, RI US https://thebarreandyogaexperience.com thebarreandyogaexperience

Core Collective MD US https://www.corecollectiveki.com/ corecollectiveki

KP Fitness MI US https://kpeacefitness.com FB: kpeace.fitness IG: __kp.fitness__/

Studio Southport NC US https://www.studiosouthportnc.com/ studio_southport

Longevity Barre NC US https://longevitybarre.com longevitybarre

Core Barre Fit NY US https://corebarrefit.com corebarrefit

Fluid Power Barre Fitness NY US https://fluidpowerbarrefitness.com fluidpowerbarrefitness

Physique 57 NY, PA US https://physique57.com physique57

Youghiogheny Holistic Living PA US http://www.youghioghenyholisticliving.com/ yhlriverwell

Barre Fly Fitness TN US https://barreflyfitness.com FB: barreflyfitness IG: barre_fly_fitness

Faye Barre TN US Faye.barre

Intention Movement Barre Pilates CA https://intentionmovementbarrepilates.com intentionmovementbarrepilates

Aura Studio CA http://www.aurastudiopv.com/ aurastudiopv

Nuna Collective IS https://nunacollective.com nunacollective.studio

Rise Barre Pilates LU https://risebarrepilates.lu/ risebarrepilates
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